COUNTING DOWN TO
f)t» KINDERGARTEN! fﬁ»

Join us to celebrate this
important childhood
milestone. Kids who will
be entering Kindergarten
in the fall are invited with
their parent or caregiver.
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This fun program will
feature our favorite
* stories, songs, and
* activities that celebrate
Kindergarten kids.

Presented in collaboration with

Broward Reads and Broward County
Public Schools.




BRIGVWARD

F L O R I D A

Thursday June 26
Davie Copper City
Monday June 9 2 PM Thursday July 17
Stirling Road Tamarac
. . Monday July 28
10:30AM Saturday June 28 10:30 AM Main Library
Weston 2 PM
Wednesday June 11 2 PM Friday July 18
Rl:l\-lle:;nd Northlvilgs; Ili:;lglonal Wednesday July 30
Tuesday July 1 . Fort Lauderdale
Margate R i
Thursday June 12 10:30 AM Saturday July 19 ead;.r;gl-\(lfnenter
Northwest Branch Lauderhill Central
10:15 AM Tuesday July 1 2°3Pgrll:M Thursday July 31
Lauderdale Lakes : Northwest Regional
Saturday June 14 6 PM
. . 10:30 AM
Imperial Point Tuesday July 22
. . (en Espanol)
11 AM Tuesday July 8 African American
Saturday June 21 Collier City Resea{:rl‘-\klllbrary Thursday July 31
ay 10:30 AM West Regional
Dania Beach 11 AM
1PM Tuesday July 8 Wednesday July 23
Monday June 23 Hallandale SOUtr(‘STDT\ﬁIonal Saturday August 2
y 2PM Deerfield Beach
Century Plaza 11 AM
11 AM Wednesday July 9 Thursday July 24
North Regional Carver Ranches T A
Tuesday June 24 > PM 10:30 AM uesday August 5
. Pembroke Pines
Broward County Library branch 11 AM
(formerly Young at Art) Thursday July 10 Thursday July 24
10:30 AM Tyrone Bryant Southwest Regional Monday August 6
Alvin Sherman
Thursday June 26 10 AM
Lauderhill Towne Centre Tuesday July 15 Saturday July 26
10:30 AM Sunrise North Iéapuhtlzllerdale Thursday August 7
2PM Miramar
11 AM

SCAN AND REGISTCR
FOR A 2025 K-DAY!
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